MT. SAN ANTONIO COLLEGE
SALARY SCHEDULE ASSIGNMENTS FOR MANAGEMENT EMPLOYEES

Effective July 1, 2011 (2% increase)

Step 1
Schedule M-04 5,057
60,686
Schedule M-05 5,442
65,300
Schedule M-06 5,828
Asst. Dir., Child Development Center 69,939
Manager, Bursar’s Office
Schedule M-07 6,226
ESL Instructional Support Manager 74,713
Schedule M-08 6,613
Assistant Director, Public Safety 79,352
Manager, Deaf & Hard of Hearing Services
Manager, Facilities Project
Schedule M-09 6,998
Director, Grounds & Transportation 83,979

Manager, Accounting

Manager, Career & Technical Education Outreach
Manager, Custodial Services

Manager, Payroll

Schedule M-10 7,391
Asst. Dir., Adult Basic Education 88,691
Asst. Dir., English as a Second Language

Asst. Dir., Financial Aid

Director, Honors Program

Director, Maintenance

Director, Public Safety

Director, The Writing Center

Manager, Facilities Support Services

Project Dir., Logistics Education & Training

Schedule M-11 7,779
Director, Child Development Center 93,342
Schedule M-12 8,167
Asst. Dir., Academic Tech. & Infrastructure 98,006

Manager, Network & Data Security
Manager, Purchasing

Schedule M-13 8,554
Assistant Director, Admissions & Records 102,645
Assistant Director, Facilities Planning & Management
Assistant Director, Fiscal Services

Director, CalWORKs/CARE

Director, Career & Transfer Services

Director, Center of Excellence

Director, RHORC

Director, Upward Bound Program

Step 2
5,253
63,036

5,640
67,675

6,025
72,302

6,415
76,997

6,809
81,702

7,198
86,378

7,581
90,968

7,973
95,680

8,367
100,405

8,746
104,946
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Step 3
5,442
65,300

5,828
69,939

6,226
74,713

6,613
79,352

6,998
83,979

7,391
88,691

7,779
93,342

8,167
98,006

8,554
102,645

8,935
107,222

Step 4
5,640
67,675

6,025
72,302

6,415
76,977

6,809
81,702

7,198
86,378

7,581
90,968

7,973
95,680

8,367
100,405

8,746
104,946

9,143
109,719

Step 5
5,828
69,939

6,226
74,713

6,613
79,352

6,998
83,979

7,391
88,691

7,779
93,342

8,167
98,006

8,554
102,645

8,935
107,222

9,327
111,923



Step 1

Schedule M-14 8,935
Manager, Public Affairs 107,222
Executive Dir. of Development & the Mt. SAC Foundation
Schedule M-15 9,327
111,923

Director, Adult Basic Education

Director, Assessment & Matriculation

Director, Community & Career Education

Director, Disabled Student Programs & Services
Director, ESL/Intercultural Programs

Director, Extended Opportunity Programs & Services
Director, Health Services

Director, Learning Assistance

Director, Physical Education/Wellness Programs
Director, Safety, Health Benefits & Risk Management
Director, Student Life

Director of Grants

Schedule M-16 9,724

116,684
Schedule M-17 10,108
Director, Employee Services-EEO 121,298

Director, Human Resources
Director, Professional & Organizational Development

Schedule M-18 10,497

125,962
Schedule M-19 10,894
Assoc. Dean, Arts 130,723

Assoc. Dean, Business

Assoc. Dean, Counseling

Assoc. Dean, Humanities & Social Sciences
Assoc. Dean, Kinesiology & Athletics

Assoc. Dean, Natural Sciences

Assoc. Dean, Technology & Health

Director, Academic Computing & Infrastructure
Director, Financial Aid

Director, Marketing & Public Affairs

Director, Research & Institutional Effectiveness
Director, Technical Services/Learning Resources

Schedule M-20 11,272
Director, Enterprise Application Systems 135,264

Step 2

9,143
109,719

9,553
114,273

9,912
118,948

10,308
123,697

10,693
128,312

11,087
133,049

11,473
137,676
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Step 3

9,327
111,923

9,724
116,684

10,108
121,298

10,497
125,962

10,894
130,723

11,272
135,264

11,664
139,964

Step 4

9,553
114,273

9,912
118,948

10,308
123,697

10,693
128,312

11,087
133,043

11,473
137,676

11,871
142,449

Step 5

9,724
116,684

10,108
121,298

10,497
125,962

10,894
130,723

11,272
135,264

11,664
139,964

12,054
144,652



Schedule M-21

Dean, Arts

Dean, Business

Dean, Continuing Education

Dean, Counseling

Dean, Enroliment Management
Dean, Humanities & Social Sciences
Dean, Instructional Services

Dean, Kinesiology & Athletics

Dean, Library & Learning Resources
Dean, Natural Sciences

Dean, Student Services

Dean, Technology & Health

Director, Facilities Planning & Management

Schedule M-22

Schedule M-23

Assistant V.P., Community Education
Associate V.P., Fiscal Services
Schedule M-24

Schedule M-25

Schedule M-26

Schedule M-27

Chief Technology Officer

Schedule M-28

Schedule M-29

Schedule M-30
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Step 1

11,664
139,964

12,054
144,652

12,439
149,267
12,833
153,991

13,220
158,643

13,608
163,294

14,002
168,018

14,385
172,621

14,774
177,284

15,163
181,960

Step 2

11,871
142,449

12,251
147,015

12,637
151,641
13,024
156,293

13,415
160,980

13,808
165,693

14,189
170,271

14,583
174,995

14,974
179,683

15,452
185,424
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Step 3

12,054
144,652

12,439
149,267

12,833
153,991
13,220
158,643

13,608
163,294

14,002
168,018

14,385
172,621

14,774
177,284

15,163
181,960

15,750
188,998

Step 4

12,251
147,015

12,637
151,641

13,024
156,293
13,415
160,980

13,808
165,693

14,189
170,271

14,583
174,995

14,974
179,683

15,360
184,322

16,036
192,437

Step 5

12,439
149,267

12,833
153,991

13,220
158,643
13,608
163,294

14,002
168,018

14,385
172,621

14,774
177,284

15,163
181,960

15,550
186,322

16,330
195,962



