## MT. SAN ANTONIO COLLEGE

## SALARY SCHEDULE ASSIGNMENTS FOR MANAGEMENT EMPLOYEES

Effective July 1, 2011 (2% increase)

Lilcot	ive duly 1, 20	711 (2 /0 111010	uscj		
	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
Schedule M-04	5,057	5,253	5,442	5,640	5,828
	60,686	63,036	65,300	67,675	69,939
Schedule M-05	5,442	5,640	5,828	6,025	6,226
	65,300	67,675	69,939	72,302	74,713
Schedule M-06 Asst. Dir., Child Development Center Manager, Bursar's Office	5,828	6,025	6,226	6,415	6,613
	69,939	72,302	74,713	76,977	79,352
Schedule M-07 ESL Instructional Support Manager	6,226	6,415	6,613	6,809	6,998
	74,713	76,997	79,352	81,702	83,979
Schedule M-08 Assistant Director, Public Safety Manager, Deaf & Hard of Hearing Services Manager, Facilities Project	6,613	6,809	6,998	7,198	7,391
	79,352	81,702	83,979	86,378	88,691
Schedule M-09 Director, Grounds & Transportation Manager, Accounting Manager, Career & Technical Education Outr Manager, Custodial Services Manager, Payroll	6,998 83,979 reach	7,198 86,378	7,391 88,691	7,581 90,968	7,779 93,342
Schedule M-10 Asst. Dir., Adult Basic Education Asst. Dir., English as a Second Language Asst. Dir., Financial Aid Director, Honors Program Director, Maintenance Director, Public Safety Director, The Writing Center Manager, Facilities Support Services Project Dir., Logistics Education & Training	7,391	7,581	7,779	7,973	8,167
	88,691	90,968	93,342	95,680	98,006
Schedule M-11 Director, Child Development Center	7,779	7,973	8,167	8,367	8,554
	93,342	95,680	98,006	100,405	102,645
Schedule M-12 Asst. Dir., Academic Tech. & Infrastructure Manager, Network & Data Security Manager, Purchasing	8,167	8,367	8,554	8,746	8,935
	98,006	100,405	102,645	104,946	107,222
Schedule M-13 Assistant Director, Admissions & Records Assistant Director, Facilities Planning & Mana Assistant Director, Fiscal Services Director, CalWORKs/CARE Director, Career & Transfer Services Director, Center of Excellence Director, RHORC Director, Upward Bound Program	8,554 102,645 agement	8,746 104,946	8,935 107,222	9,143 109,719	9,327 111,923

Schedule M-14 Manager, Public Affairs Executive Dir. of Development & the Mt. SAC	Step 1 8,935 107,222 Foundation	<b>Step 2</b> 9,143 109,719	<b>Step 3</b> 9,327 111,923	<b>Step 4</b> 9,553 114,273	<b>Step 5</b> 9,724 116,684
Director, Adult Basic Education Director, Assessment & Matriculation Director, Community & Career Education Director, Disabled Student Programs & Service Director, ESL/Intercultural Programs Director, Extended Opportunity Programs & Service Director, Health Services Director, Learning Assistance Director, Physical Education/Wellness Program Director, Safety, Health Benefits & Risk Manage Director, Student Life Director of Grants	ervices	9,553	9,724	9,912	10,108
	ms	114,273	116,684	118,948	121,298
Schedule M-16	9,724	9,912	10,108	10,308	10,497
	116,684	118,948	121,298	123,697	125,962
Schedule M-17 Director, Employee Services-EEO Director, Human Resources Director, Professional & Organizational Develo	10,108 121,298 opment	10,308 123,697	10,497 125,962	10,693 128,312	10,894 130,723
Schedule M-18	10,497	10,693	10,894	11,087	11,272
	125,962	128,312	130,723	133,043	135,264
Schedule M-19 Assoc. Dean, Arts Assoc. Dean, Business Assoc. Dean, Counseling Assoc. Dean, Humanities & Social Sciences Assoc. Dean, Kinesiology & Athletics Assoc. Dean, Natural Sciences Assoc. Dean, Technology & Health Director, Academic Computing & Infrastructure Director, Financial Aid Director, Marketing & Public Affairs Director, Research & Institutional Effectivenes Director, Technical Services/Learning Resource	s	11,087 133,049	11,272 135,264	11,473 137,676	11,664 139,964
Schedule M-20	11,272	11,473	11,664	11,871	12,054
Director, Enterprise Application Systems	135,264	137,676	139,964	142,449	144,652

	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
Schedule M-21 Dean, Arts Dean, Business Dean, Continuing Education Dean, Counseling Dean, Enrollment Management Dean, Humanities & Social Sciences Dean, Instructional Services Dean, Kinesiology & Athletics Dean, Library & Learning Resources Dean, Natural Sciences Dean, Student Services Dean, Technology & Health Director, Facilities Planning & Management	11,664	11,871	12,054	12,251	12,439
	139,964	142,449	144,652	147,015	149,267
Schedule M-22	12,054	12,251	12,439	12,637	12,833
	144,652	147,015	149,267	151,641	153,991
Schedule M-23 Assistant V.P., Community Education Associate V.P., Fiscal Services	12,439	12,637	12,833	13,024	13,220
	149,267	151,641	153,991	156,293	158,643
Schedule M-24	12,833	13,024	13,220	13,415	13,608
	153,991	156,293	158,643	160,980	163,294
Schedule M-25	13,220	13,415	13,608	13,808	14,002
	158,643	160,980	163,294	165,693	168,018
Schedule M-26	13,608	13,808	14,002	14,189	14,385
	163,294	165,693	168,018	170,271	172,621
Schedule M-27	14,002	14,189	14,385	14,583	14,774
Chief Technology Officer	168,018	170,271	172,621	174,995	177,284
Schedule M-28	14,385	14,583	14,774	14,974	15,163
	172,621	174,995	177,284	179,683	181,960
Schedule M-29	14,774	14,974	15,163	15,360	15,550
	177,284	179,683	181,960	184,322	186,322
Schedule M-30	15,163	15,452	15,750	16,036	16,330
	181,960	185,424	188,998	192,437	195,962